A LED Lighting Manufacturer
Specification subject to change without notice.
1136 S. Vail Ave., Montebello, CA 90640
Tel: 323-516-6458 • Email: info@portorindustry.comwww.portorlighting.com
PT-SDT-325
STEP-DOWN AUTO-TRANSFORMER
DESCRIPTION
325VA Transformer-A Type
INPUT VOLTAGE:
• 480Vac ±10%
• 347Vac ±10%
• 277Vac ±10%
OUTPUT VOLTAGE:
• 208Vac @ 480Vac
• 150Vac @ 347Vac
• 120Vac @ 277Vac
WIRING DIAGRAM
PORTOR COMPATIBLE PRODUCT
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
PARAMETER SYMBOL CONDITIONS US CAN US2
INPUT VOLTAGE V Input 480 347 277 V
OUTPUT VOLTAGE V Output Infliction Rated Voltage 208 150 120 V
INPUT CURRENT A Input Infliction Rated Voltage 0.75 A
OUTPUT CURRENT A Output Infliction Rated Voltage 1.56 A
OUTPUT WATTS VA Output Infliction Rated Voltage 325 240 185 VA
POWER FACTOR PF Nominal 0.96
Cat. No. Watt Lumens Summary
PT-LHB-105W-2CCT 105W 14,175
PT-LHB-155W-2CCT 155W 20,925
PT-LHB-170W-2CCT 170W 22,950
PT-LHB-210W-2CCT 210W 28,350
PT-LHB-300W-2CCT 300W 40,500
LHB Series - Linear High Bay Luminaire with CCT Selectable
UL Listed • 120V-277V
• IP44 • 0-10V dimming
driver • CRI>80 •
4000K/5000K2’• 105W • 155W
4’• 170W • 210W • 300W